
JEC WORLD
CONTACTS

Thomas Lepretre
Sales Director EMEA & Global Media
Email: lepretre@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 18
Mobile: +33 7 70 12 77 63

Yohann Cailleau
International Sales Manager - Europe: Spain, 
Italy, Portugal - Overseas: Asia (excl. China), 
LATAM, Pacific Middle East, North Africa, 
Turkey and South Africa
Email: cailleau@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 84
Mobile: +33 7 70 12 78 18

Yana Kouninski
Sales Manager – North America
Email: kouninski@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 00
Mobile: +1 917 622 9354

Diana Henry - Djoldosheva
International Sales Manager –
United Kingdom, Benelux, Nordic Countries, 
Central & Eastern Europe, Russia & CIS
Email: henry@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 17
Mobile: +33 6 82 73 59 16

Marie Hochet
Sales Manager, France
Email: hochet@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 89
Mobile: +33 6 43 98 42 45

Guillaume Vouioux
International Sales Manager –
Germany, Switzerland, Austria
Email: vouioux@jeccomposites.com
Phone: +33 1 58 36 15 07
Mobile: +33 6 45 40 24 84
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